

VALLURUPALLI NAGESWARA RAO VIGNANA JYOTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE UNDER JNTUH

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Govt. of A.P. & Affliated to JNTUH)
Vignana Jyothi Nagar, Bachupally, Nizampet (S.O), Hyderabad - 500 090, A.P. India.

Tel: +91-40-23042758, 23042759, 23042760, Fax: 91-40-23042761

E-mail: postbox@vnrvjiet.ac.in, Website:www.vnrvjiet.ac.in

UNDERTAKING

This is to certify that Vallurupalli Nageswara Rao Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering & Technology, Vignana Jyothi Nagar, Bachupally, Nizampet (S.O), Hyderabad – 500 090 fulfils all norms

- 1. Stipulated by the affiliating University Jawaharlal Nehru Technological University Hyderabad, Hyderabad and
- 2. Regulatory Council/Body AICTE and
- 3. The Affiliation and Recognition is valid as on date.

In case the affiliation / recognition is conditional, then a detailed enclosure with regards to compliance of conditions by the institution will be sent.

It is noted that NAAC's accreditation, if granted, shall stand cancelled, automatically, once the institution loses its University affiliation or recognition by the Regulatory Council, as the case may be.

In case the undertaking submitted by our institution found to be false then the accreditation given by NAAC is liable to be withdrawn.

The undertaking given to NAAC is also Displayed on our institutional Website www.vnrvjiet.ac.in.

Date: 26/4/2012

Place: Hyderabad

(Dr.C.D.Naidu)

Principal/Head of the Institution

Dr. C.D. NAIDU
PRINCIPAL
VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of
Engineering & Technology
Bachupally Nizampet (S.O.),
Hyderabad - 500 090.